Objections for FPPCA FY 2022-23

Sl.
No

Objector Name

Objection

Reply

SPDCL

CPDCL

EPDCL

Sri.M. Venugopala Rao

02-10-2024

15-10-2024

15-10-2024

15-10-2024

Sri. S.Surya Prakasa Rao
Former Secretary,
erstwhile APERC

03-10-2024

09-10-2024

14-10-2024

11-10-2024

Sri.Suresh Khandelwal
Executive Director,
Electrosteel Casting
Limited

10-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

Sri.CH. Baburao
CPI(M),

State Secretariat
Member

11-10-2024

15-10-2024

15-10-2024

15-10-2024

Sri.I.Gopinath Chief
Executive Officer
SICMA

11-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

Sri.M. Venugopala Rao

13-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

Sri.CH. Baburao
CPI(M),

State Secretariat
Member

14-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

Sri.S N Sastry
UH & President
Grasim Industries Ltd.

14-10-2024

15-10-2024

16-10-2024

15-10-2024

A.P Ferro Alloys
Producers Association

14-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

10

P. Vydehi,
Secretary (i/c)
FAPCCI

14-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

11

Sri. Kandharapu Murali,
CPI(M)
Secretariat Member,

10-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

15-10-2024

12

Sri.Ch.Narsinga Rao
GeneralSecretary

A P CITU State
Committee

14-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

16-10-2024

13

Sri.Shivakumar
APTMA

16-10-2024
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